Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEU [1JId "CRANKCASE" BRP TRAXTER 7423 7424

(YELLOW JAUNE)

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

ENGINE
Gaskaf sef

Harness Ass'y
Céblage ass.

01Ta0101



CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ1d "CRANKCASE" BRP TRAXTER 7423 7424

(YELLOW JAUNE)

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 711295881 Cpox mocTasky o 19 AHeit Crankease Assy. Includes |
2 290632010 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 nHeit Pin M8 x 12 2
3 711224260 CpoK nocTaBku 0T 19 gHEl Tube 2
4 420932650 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 HHeH g&%ﬁf&%fw ARING 1
5 711241521 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 nHeit Flat Head Scew M6 x 16 1
6 711232764 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 nHei Ball Bearing 6205 2
7 290932095 Cpok nocTtaBku 0T 19 gHel Ball Bearing 6304E 1
8 711232490 Cpoxk nocTaBKu OT 19 gHel Roller Bearing 1
9 711632200 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 nHei Ball Bearing 63/22 1
10 711220570 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 nHeit Intermediate Gear Shaft 1
11 420841991 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH ;%ng HEAD SCREW 3
12 711640351 CpoK mocTaskH ot 19 fHed Lox. Flanged Screw MO x|,
13 711956275 Cpoxk mocTaski o 19 Areit O Pump Rotor Assy. 1
14 XXX Cpok 1nocTaBku oT 21 mHS He nocrasnsercs 1
15 711220592 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 nHei Oil Pump Shaft 1
16 711232730 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 nHeit Needle Pin 1
17 711211852 Cpox mocTaBku OT 19 gHel Oil Pump Cover 1
18 711827590 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 19 gHel Thrust Washer 1
19 420232970 CpoK mocTaBKH 0T 25 JHeit COPPILLEAIGUILTPIN | 4
20 420240400 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel SCREW-ALLEN M6 X 20 3
21 711635030 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 nHei Oil Pump Gear (40 Teeth) 1
22 420245330 Cpok mocTaBku 0OT 19 gHe#n CTOIIOpPHOE KOJIBIIO 1
23 711241670 Cpox mocTaBku 0T 19 gHel Stud M10 x 190 4
24 711840651 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 19 gHel Plug Screw 1
25 711256572 Cpok 1nocTaBku oT 19 nHeit Oil Sieve 1
26 711931385 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 19 gHel O-Ring 1
27 711256652 Cpoxk mocTaBku 0T 19 gHen 0Oil Collector 1
28 711650950 Cpok 1nocTaBku oT 19 nHei Rubber Ring 1
29 711211941 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 nHelt 0Oil Sieve Cover 1
30 711241861 Cpok mocTask ot 19 fHeit lex. Flanged Screw Mo x| g
31 711256590 Cpoxk mocTaBku OT 19 gHe#n Piston 1
32 711238020 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 19 gHel Compression Spring 1
33 711250015 Cpoxk nocTaBku 0T 19 gHelt Sealing Ring 1
34 711241700 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 19 gHEl Plug Screw 1




35 711650700 Cpok 1nocTaBku oT 19 nHeit Oil Seal
. ROULEMENT
36 420932825 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEU BILLE*BALL BEARING
37 711932815 Cpok 1nocTaBku oT 19 nHei Ball Bearing 6303E
38 290932095 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 nHelt Ball Bearing 6304E
39 711432120 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 nHeit Ball Bearing 6307
40 711650422 Cpok 1nocTaBku oT 19 nHei Crankcase Gasket
41 711256602 Cpok 1nocTaBku oT 19 nHeit Seat Valve Sleeve
42 711256630 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 19 gHel Piston Valve
43 711938785 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 nHeit Compression Spring
44 711640790 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 19 gHEl Plug Screw M24
45 711250050 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nHeit O-Ring
46 711229470 Cpok 1nocTaBku oT 19 nHeit Cylindrical Pin M10 x 65
47 711229170 Cpok nocTtaBku 0T 19 gHel Groove Pin M4 x 20
48 711650630 Cpoxk mocTaBku OT 19 gHen Soleno«d Valve Gasket
49 711256540 Cpok 1nocTaBku oT 19 nHel Soleno«d Valve
50 711627400 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 nHeit Washer
51 711241941 CpoK mocTaskH ot 19 fHed b Flanged Screw M6 x
52 711650635 Cpox mocTaBku 0T 19 gHel Gasket
53 711224622 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 19 gHel Oil Pipe
54 711241751 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 nHeit fgcket Head Screw M6 x
55 711627437 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 nHeit Holding Strip
56 711241481 Cpok mocTaski o 19 Areit gocket fead Screw M6 x
57 711627432 Cpok mocTaBKu OT 19 gHE# Holding Strip
. NUT-STOP ELASTIC
58 232561414 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 gHEHU DIN.985
59 711232280 Cpok 1nocTaBku oT 19 nHei Roller Bearing
60 711610140 Cpoxk nocTaBku 0T 19 gHelt Ring Housing
61 711610130 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 19 gHEl Ring Housing
62 711256720 Cpok mocTaBku 0OT 19 gHen Oil Separating Foam
63 293800060 CpoK mocTaBK 0T 25 JHeir Ds TTE 243 TLOCTITE-
64 711297433 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 HHeR Molykote G-n Paste, 50g
65 293800038 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHel LOCTITE-518
66 413711400 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 mHeH LOCTITE-648
67 XXX Cpoxk nocTtaBku 0T 21 gHSA He nocrasnsercs
68 711296372 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 nHeit Gasket Set Engine
. COSSE MALE
69 409014800 CpOK ITOCTaBKH# OT 25 gHEN *TERMINAL-MALE
. VERROU MALE *LOCK-
70 710000046 CpOK IIOCTaBK# OT 25 gHEH MALE 4 CIR.
. BLOC 4
71 710000045 CpOK IIOCTaBK# OT 25 gHeln CIRC MAL*HOUSING-TAB
72 711650960 Cpok 1nocTaBku oT 19 nHeit Rubber Ring
73 413707000 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 gHEHU DOW CORNING 111







